RP19754A RP43773 RP52216 RP53349 RP61607
Submitted Model No.:
Specific Features:
Part # Description Models Finishes
RP19754 | 1.5gpm 100/300/400 (DST & non-DST models) Chrome
aerator assy 2100/2400 S8
15/16"-27 male 140/340/440 (DST & non-DST models) RB
172/174
2176/2476
2274/2276
185
RP53349 | 1.5gpmjr. 190/2190 Chrome
aerator assy 2170/2171/2172
13/16"-27 male
RP52216 | 1.5gpm 119/319/419 (DST & non-DST models) N/A
aerator insert 155/156 (DST models)
4380
RP43773 | 1.5gpm 155/156 (non-DST models) N/A
aerator insert 100/300/400 (DST & non-DST models)
2100/2400
140/340/440 (DST & non-DST models)
172/174
2176/2476
2274/2276
185
2457
RP61607 | 1.5gpm 467 (DST models) N/A
adapter 470 (DST models)
473 (DST models)
955/9955 (DST models)
978/9978 (DST models)
980 (DST models)
980T (DST models)
989/999 (DST models)
4353 (DST models)

A Designate Proper Finish Suffix

Delta reserves the right (1)
models, both without notice or obligation.

) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2

2) to chan
imensions are for reference only See current ful

www.deltafaucet.com for finish optlons and product availability.
DSP-K-RP19754 Rev. B

P

e or discontinue
line price book or

O DELTA

LOW FLOW
AERATORS

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
« Max. 1.50 gpm @ 60 psi, 5.7 /min @ 414 kPa

WARRANTY

= Lifetime limited warranty on parts (other than
electronic parts and batteries) and finishes:
or, for commercial users, for 5 years from
date of purchase.

= 5 year limited warranty on electronic parts
(other than batteries); or, for commercial
users, for 1 year from the date of purchase.
No warranty is provided on batteries.

COMPLIES WITH:
= ASME A112.18.1 / CSAB125.1

@DELTA

FAUCET COMPANY

55 E. 1'11th Street, Indianapolis, Indiana 46280
350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON N5P 4L1
© 2015 Masco Corporation of Indiana



