

Submitted Model No.:_

Specific Features:

Part #	Description	Models	Finishes
RP19754	1.5 gpm aerator assy 15/16"-27 male	100/300/400 (DST & non-DST models) 2100/2400 140/340/440 (DST & non-DST models) 172/174 2176/2476 2274/2276 185	Chrome SS RB
RP53349	1.5 gpm jr. aerator assy 13/16"-27 male	190/2190 2170/2171/2172	Chrome
RP52216	1.5 gpm aerator insert	119/319/419 (DST & non-DST models) 155/156 (DST models) 4380	N/A
RP43773	1.5 gpm aerator insert	155/156 (non-DST models) 100/300/400 (DST & non-DST models) 2100/2400 140/340/440 (DST & non-DST models) 172/174 2176/2476 2274/2276 185 2457	N/A
RP61607	1.5 gpm adapter	467 (DST models) 470 (DST models) 473 (DST models) 955/9955 (DST models) 978/9978 (DST models) 980 (DST models) 980T (DST models) 989/999 (DST models) 4353 (DST models)	N/A

▲ Designate Proper Finish Suffix

DELTA LOW FLOW AERATORS

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:

• Max. 1.50 gpm @ 60 psi, 5.7 L/min @ 414 kPa

WARRANTY

- Lifetime limited warranty on parts (other than electronic parts and batteries) and finishes: or, for commercial users, for 5 years from date of purchase.
- 5 year limited warranty on electronic parts (other than batteries); or, for commercial users, for 1 year from the date of purchase. No warranty is provided on batteries.

COMPLIES WITH:

ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1



Delta reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to change or discontinue models, both without notice or obligation. Dimensions are for reference only. See current full-line price book or www.deltafaucet.com for finish options and product availability.

55 E. 111th Street, Indianapolis, Indiana 46280 350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON N5P 4L1 © 2015 Masco Corporation of Indiana